LA GRANGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

2024-2025 SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
November 14 Thursday Smithville La Grange | 7A/7B-HS Gym
8B/8A — MS Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
November 18 Monday Bellville Bellville 7AI7B — JH Gym
8B/8A - HS Practice Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
December 2 Monday Giddings La Grange | 7A/7B-HS Gym
8B/8A — MS Gym
December 7 Saturday Columbus “A” Tournament Columbus | All Day (A teams only)
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
December 9 Monday Caldwell Caldwell 7A/7B — HS Practice Gym
8B/8A — HS Performance Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
December 16 Monday Sealy La Grange 7A/7B - HS Gym
8B/8A — MS Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
January 9 Thursday Smithville Smithville 7A/7B — JH Gym
8B/8A — HS Gym
January 11 Saturday | Schulenburg “A” Tournament | Schulenburg | All Day (A teams only)
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
January 16 Thursday Bellville La Grange | 7A/7B - HS Gym
8B/8A — MS Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
January 23 Thursday Giddings Giddings 7A/7B - Intermediate Gym
8B/8A — Middle School Gym
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
January 30 Thursday Caldwell La Grange | 7A/7B-HS Gym
8B/8A — MS Gym
February 1 Saturday Schulenburg Tournament Schulenburg | All Day (B Teams only)
5:30 pm (2 gyms)
February 6 Thursday Sealy Sealy 7A/7B — JH Practice Gym
8B/8A — JH Gym
Girls' Coaches: Melody McKee, Hannah Gerecke, Blake-Ann Fritsch & Lesley Roesler
LMS Office: (979) 968-4747 AD: Kyle Cooper Asst. AD/Head Volleyball: Leslie Coltrain

Superintendent: Andy

McHazlett Principal: Dr.

Sarah Otto

Asst. Principal: Blake Dooley




